Budgetforslag ar 2021
Knivsta foreningsrad

Tillgangar 2021-01-01: 40 843 kr

Forslag till budget:

Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter 11 000 kr
Summa 11 000 kr
Resultat -8 300 kr

Anvéandning av féreningens tillgangar kommer att diskuteras pa arsmétet 21 april 2021

Utgifter

Bank

Domadn
Konferens/moten
Porto, kopiering
Foredrag/utbildning

Summa

1000 kr
300 kr
2000 kr
1000 kr
15 000 kr

19 300 kr
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